SIZE CHART FOR THE BRAND:
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MOTORWEAR

Size conversion chart in cm

How to measure

1) Head size
2) Chest width
3) Waist
4) Hip
5) Arm length
6) Hand width
7) Outseam
8) Inseam

9) Body size
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1. Helmets

Size

XS

SM

MD

LG

XL

2XL

3XL

Head size (1)

53-54

55 -56

57-58

59-60

61-62

63-64

65-66

Hat size

65/8-63/4

67/8-7

71/8-71/4

73/8-71/2

75/8-73/4

77/8-8

81/8-81/4

The size conversion chart is to be used as a guide only. It is not an exact conversion and does not guarantee an exact fit.



